WE'VE GOT
YOU COVERED
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BUILD IT:
STORE IT:
FIX IT.




all prices are excl. VAT

Option 1

€ 560,00
€1.070,00
€1.580,00
€ 2.090,00
€ 2.600,00
€ 3110,00

Option 2

€ 540,00
€1.030,00
€1.520,00
€ 2.010,00
€ 2.500,00
€2990,00

Option 3

€ 340,00
€ 630,00
€ 920,00
€1.210,00
€1.500,00
€1.790,00

Spare parts
€140,00

€ 230,00

€ 320,00

€ 410,00

€ 500,00

€ 590,00

€ 220,00
€ 200,00

€ 200,00

Article number, Description

Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 6 m
Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 12 m
Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 18 m
Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 24 m
Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 30 m
Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 36 m

Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 6 m
Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 12 m
Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 18 m
Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 24 m
Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 30 m
Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 36 m

Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 6 m
Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 12 m
Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 18 m
Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 24 m
Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 30 m
Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 36 m

Rain gutter PVC grey 6 m (7 m)
Rain gutter PVC grey 12 m (13 m)
Rain gutter PVC grey 18 m (19 m)
Rain gutter PVC grey 24 m (25 m)
Rain gutter PVC grey 30 m (31 m)
Rain gutter PVC grey 36 m (37 m)

Rain gutter brackets container 20ft/6mtr K201
Rain gutter brackets concrete 6mtr K221

Rain gutter keder profile set 20ft/6mtr

INTERESTED IN ONE OF
OUR PRODUCTS?

Check our website
www.kroftman.com/en-eu/




