



PRICE LIST RAIN GUTTERS

**BUILD IT.
STORE IT.
FIX IT.**

**WE'VE GOT
YOU COVERED**

all prices are excl. VAT

Article number, Description

Option 1

€ 560,00	Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 6 m
€ 1.070,00	Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 12 m
€ 1.580,00	Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 18 m
€ 2.090,00	Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 24 m
€ 2.600,00	Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 30 m
€ 3.110,00	Rain gutter container roof set, one side, 36 m

Option 2

€ 540,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 6 m
€ 1.030,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 12 m
€ 1.520,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 18 m
€ 2.010,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 24 m
€ 2.500,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 30 m
€ 2.990,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, one side, 36 m

Option 3

€ 340,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 6 m
€ 630,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 12 m
€ 920,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 18 m
€ 1.210,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 24 m
€ 1.500,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 30 m
€ 1.790,00	Rain gutter bunker silo set, coupling approx. 30 cm distance, 36 m

Spare parts

€ 140,00	Rain gutter PVC grey 6 m (7 m)
€ 230,00	Rain gutter PVC grey 12 m (13 m)
€ 320,00	Rain gutter PVC grey 18 m (19 m)
€ 410,00	Rain gutter PVC grey 24 m (25 m)
€ 500,00	Rain gutter PVC grey 30 m (31 m)
€ 590,00	Rain gutter PVC grey 36 m (37 m)
€ 220,00	Rain gutter brackets container 20ft/6mtr K201
€ 200,00	Rain gutter brackets concrete 6mtr K221
€ 200,00	Rain gutter keder profile set 20ft/6mtr

INTERESTED IN ONE OF OUR PRODUCTS?

Check our website

www.kroftman.com/en-eu/